2020 Report on the Parish School

Pope John Paul Il Regional Catholic Elementary School

School Code: C387, FS: 13055, DP: 7057
Episcopal Region: |, Deanery: (3), Pastoral Planning Area: 240

Demographic Profile of Sponsoring Parishes

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

Registered Population 11,076 10,268 10,269 10,269 9,836

Registered Households 3,481 3,442 3,402 3,367 3,290

Infant Baptisms

88 64 56 47 46

Parish Children Not Attending the Parish School
(As Reported in the Annual Pastoral Report)

Parish Children:

Attending Other
Catholic Schools

Attending Public or
Private Schools

Parish School Enrollment

8 8 12 60 6
651 643 522 677 577

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

6 - 2020

201
Change

-1,240
-191

-42

-2

-74

% Change
-11%
-5%

-48%

-25%

-11%

6 - 2020

201

Change % Change

Grade
pre K 60 61 65 71 48 -12 -20%
Kindergarten 74 54 60 40 59 -15 -20%
pre 1st 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
1st 72 68 48 50 40 -32 -44%
2nd 67 65 64 45 45 -22 -33%
3rd 73 65 59 55 41 -32 -44%
Ath 63 70 69 53 56 -7 -11%
5th 63 57 70 64 50 -13 -21%
6th 56 62 56 65 56 0 0%
7th 65 57 61 56 61 -4 -6%
8th 58 63 59 61 59 1 2%
Non-Catholic Enroliment 42 55 56 54 57 15 36
Total Enrollment 651 622 611 560 515 -136 -21]

(A) Year 2020 data impacted by Pandemic.
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