2020 Report on the Parish School Pope John Paul II Regional Catholic Elementary School

School Code: C387, FS: 13055, DP: 7057

Episcopal Region: I, Deanery: (3), Pastoral Planning Area: 240

Demographic Profile of Sponsoring Parishes						2010	<u> 2016 - 2020</u>	
	<u>2016</u>	<u>2017</u>	<u>2018</u>	<u>2019</u>	<u>2020</u>	(A) Change	% Change	
Registered Population	11,076	10,268	10,269	10,269	9,836	-1,240	-11%	
Registered Households	3,481	3,442	3,402	3,367	3,290	-191	-5%	
Infant Baptisms	88	64	56	47	46	-42	-48%	
Parish Children Not Atter	nding the F	Parish Sch	<u>ool</u>					
(As Reported in the Annu	al Pastoral	Report)						
Parish Children:								
Attending Other Catholic Schools	8	8	12	60	6	-2	-25%	
Attending Public or Private Schools	651	643	522	677	577	-74	-11%	
						2016	C 2020	
Parish School Enrollment							<u>6 - 2020</u>	
Parish School Enrollment	<u>2016</u>	<u>2017</u>	<u>2018</u>	<u>2019</u>	<u>2020</u>	<u> 2010</u> <u>Change</u>	<u>% Change</u>	
Grade						Change	% Change	
Grade pre K	60	61	65	71	48	Change -12	<u>% Change</u> -20%	
Grade pre K Kindergarten	60	61 54	65 60	71 40	48 59	-12 -15	% Change -20% -20%	
Grade pre K Kindergarten pre 1st	60 74 0	61 54 0	65 60 0	71 40 0	48 59 0	-12 -15 0	% Change -20% -20% 0%	
Grade pre K Kindergarten pre 1st 1st	60 74 0 72	61 54 0 68	65 60 0 48	71 40 0 50	48 59 0 40	-12 -15 0 -32	% Change -20% -20% 0% -44%	
Grade pre K Kindergarten pre 1st 1st 2nd	60 74 0 72 67	61 54 0 68 65	65 60 0 48 64	71 40 0 50 45	48 59 0 40 45	-12 -15 0 -32 -22	% Change -20% -20% 0% -44% -33%	
Grade pre K Kindergarten pre 1st 1st 2nd 3rd	60 74 0 72 67 73	61 54 0 68 65 65	65 60 0 48 64 59	71 40 0 50 45 55	48 59 0 40 45 41	-12 -15 0 -32 -22 -32	-20% -20% 0% -44% -33% -44%	
Grade pre K Kindergarten pre 1st 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	60 74 0 72 67 73 63	61 54 0 68 65 65 70	65 60 0 48 64 59	71 40 0 50 45 55 53	48 59 0 40 45 41 56	-12 -15 0 -32 -22 -32 -7	-20% -20% 0% -44% -33% -44% -11%	
Grade pre K Kindergarten pre 1st 1st 2nd 3rd	60 74 0 72 67 73	61 54 0 68 65 65	65 60 0 48 64 59	71 40 0 50 45 55	48 59 0 40 45 41	-12 -15 0 -32 -22 -32	-20% -20% 0% -44% -33% -44%	
Grade pre K Kindergarten pre 1st 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	60 74 0 72 67 73 63	61 54 0 68 65 65 70 57	65 60 0 48 64 59 69 70	71 40 0 50 45 55 53 64	48 59 0 40 45 41 56 50	-12 -15 0 -32 -22 -32 -7 -13	% Change -20% -20% 0% -44% -33% -44% -11% -21%	
Grade pre K Kindergarten pre 1st 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	60 74 0 72 67 73 63 63 56	61 54 0 68 65 65 70 57 62	65 60 0 48 64 59 69 70 56	71 40 0 50 45 55 53 64 65	48 59 0 40 45 41 56 50	-12 -15 0 -32 -22 -32 -7 -13 0	% Change -20% -20% 0% -44% -33% -44% -11% -21% 0%	
Grade pre K Kindergarten pre 1st 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th	60 74 0 72 67 73 63 63 56	61 54 0 68 65 65 70 57 62 57	65 60 0 48 64 59 69 70 56 61	71 40 0 50 45 55 53 64 65 56	48 59 0 40 45 41 56 50 56	-12 -15 0 -32 -22 -32 -7 -13 0 -4	-20% -20% 0% -44% -33% -44% -11% -21% 0% -6%	



Report Date: November 2021